Position

District Superintendent

Chief Human Resources Officer

Chief Academic Officer

Exec Dir-Tech, Innov & Asmt

Director lll-Categorical Prog

Principal On Assignment

Director IllI-Student Svcs

Dir lll-English Lang Learner

Principal - High School

Principal - High School

Director Ill-Elementary Ed

Director IlI-Professional Dev

Principal - High School

Asst Principal-Alternative Ed

Principal - High School

Director llI-Human Resources

Director lll-Secondary Ed

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Department

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

Total Wages

$274,554

$212,424

$205,773

$167,177

$166,311

$164,793

$163,955

$163,944

$163,728

$163,728

$163,461

$163,431

$160,896

$159,671

$159,114

$158,911

$158,492

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$53,293

$53,847

$38,479

$47,599

$33,602

$35,465

$46,586

$37,901

$35,365

$35,365

$41,422

$41,523

$46,110

$39,902

$41,060

$46,472

$45,847



Principal - Middle School
Principal On Assignment
Principal - Middle School
Alternative Ed Principal
Alternative Ed Principal

Asst Principal - High School
Coord-Acad Int Linguistic Supp
Principal - Middle School
Asst Principal - High School
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 9-
12

Principal - Elementary

Asst Principal - High School
Principal - Middle School
Asst Principal-Middle School
Assistant Principal - Elem
Assistant Director-Selpa

Coordinator, Sp Ed/Mental Hlth

Asst Principal - High School

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

$157,144

$156,676

$156,343

$156,034

$155,718

$153,525

$152,154

$151,648

$150,760

$150,495

$150,333

$149,820

$149,207

$148,803

$148,058

$147,875

$147,835

$147,205

$34,191

$34,090

$44,835

$34,090

$34,090

$28,964

$30,835

$44,835

$31,057

$33,182

$30,101

$38,637

$36,733

$33,102

$28,828

$44,208

$32,960

$43,942



Asst Principal - High School

Principal - Middle School

Coordinator-Student Services

Dir - College & Career Ready

Coord, Sp Ed-Moderate/Severe

Principal - Elementary

Principal - Elementary

Asst Principal-Middle School

Principal - Elementary

Principal - Elementary

Principal - Elementary

Principal - Elementary

Principal - Elementary

Coordinator-Student Services

Coordinator-Vapa

Principal - Elementary

Prin Early Childhood Learning

Principal - Elementary

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

$147,118

$146,926

$146,429

$145,525

$145,495

$145,153

$145,153

$145,132

$145,127

$145,028

$144,944

$144,553

$144,232

$143,622

$143,456

$143,325

$143,295

$142,943

$43,927

$37,607

$43,705

$38,151

$43,805

$32,226

$32,226

$24,466

$32,248

$32,226

$32,237

$32,226

$33,815

$43,814

$38,655

$35,721

$41,284

$35,721



Principal - Elementary

Asst Principal-Middle School

Principal - Elementary

Asst Principal-Middle School

Principal - Adult Education

Principal - Elementary

Asst Principal On Assignment

Principal - Elementary

Principal - Elementary

Principal - Elementary

Principal - Elementary

Principal - Elementary

Principal K-12 Online Learning

Coordinator-Accountability

Asst Principal - High School

Principal - Elementary

Asst Principal - High School

Asst Principal - High School

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

$142,813

$142,373

$142,309

$142,077

$141,935

$141,877

$141,851

$141,613

$141,490

$141,438

$141,078

$141,013

$140,234

$139,982

$139,919

$139,785

$139,289

$138,984

$37,921

$31,776

$42,971

$42,506

$38,021

$42,971

$41,636

$43,022

$40,994

$37,690

$42,982

$42,971

$23,583

$43,705

$31,481

$31,691

$43,234

$43,360



Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach K-5

Principal - Elementary

Principal - Elementary

Principal - Elementary

Asst Principal - High School

Asst Principal-Middle School

Principal - Middle School

Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach K-5

Assistant Principal - Elem

Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach K-5

Coord, Sp Ed-Mild/Moderate

Asst Principal-Middle School

Assistant Principal - Elem

Asst Principal - High School

Asst Principal - High School

Assistant Principal - Elem

Assistant Principal - Elem

Assistant Principal - Elem

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

$137,838

$137,519

$136,530

$136,145

$135,681

$134,989

$134,532

$134,056

$133,120

$130,865

$129,828

$129,361

$129,154

$128,980

$128,515

$128,483

$127,874

$127,835

$28,362

$42,971

$30,963

$41,665

$42,211

$34,802

$41,923

$24,847

$30,210

$30,006

$36,962

$40,889

$35,710

$30,204

$29,013

$40,889

$30,146

$33,501



Asst Principal-Middle School

Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 9- Eld Teacher -
12 Secondary
Assistant Principal - Elem

Assistant Principal - Elem

Principal - Elementary

Asst Principal-Alternative Ed

Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach K-5

Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach K-5

Asst Principal - High School

Alternative Ed Principal

Asst Principal-Middle School

Assistant Principal - Elem

Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 9-

12

Assistant Principal - Elem

Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach K-5

Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 6-8

Asst Principal-Middle School

Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 6-8

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

$127,694

$127,328

$127,073

$126,895

$125,753

$124,716

$124,526

$123,927

$122,787

$122,639

$122,263

$121,064

$120,747

$119,823

$119,201

$117,941

$116,487

$115,686

$33,639

$29,468

$33,107

$29,537

$40,484

$40,275

$33,501

$28,392

$28,501

$32,817

$28,627

$40,751

$40,221

$31,950

$26,520

$29,114

$31,535

$38,928



Asst Principal-Middle School
Asst Principal - High School
Assistant Principal - Elem

Asst Principal-Middle School
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach K-5
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach K-5
Assistant Principal - Elem

Asst Principal-Middle School
Asst Principal-Middle School
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 6-8
Asst Principal-Middle School
Executive Director - Selpa

Early Childhood Coord-Ed/Dis
Asst Principal - High School
Executive Director - Selpa

Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 9-
12

Coordinator Pbis

Alternative Ed Principal

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

$115,574

$115,443

$114,773

$113,041

$112,758

$111,173

$108,369

$107,332

$101,872

$96,592

$93,458

$86,046

$79,378

$76,242

$76,063

$75,682

$75.427

$75.413

$38,916

$28,499

$27,559

$38,877

$38,304

$31,054

$37,970

$38,106

$37.516

$38,199

$35,264

$21,929

$24,012

$19,228

$20,084

$17,136

$16,522

$22,893



Asst Principal - High School

Coordinator-Accountability

Asst Principal - High School

Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 6-8

Principal - Elementary

Asst Principal-Middle School

Principal - Elementary

Assistant Principal - Elem

Asst Principal - High School

Assistant Principal - Elem

Assistant Principal - Elem

Principal - Elementary

Asst Principal - High School

Coord Early Intervening Svcs

Assistant Principal - Elem

Asst Principal - High School

Asst Principal-Alternative Ed

Ersea/Family&Comm Engmnt
Coord

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin
Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

Certificated
Supervisor/Admin

$75,142

$74,864

$73,496

$71,769

$70,745

$69,952

$69,725

$67,847

$63,417

$60,791

$60,196

$27,655

$3,636

$2,038

$1,221

$1,204

$971

$587

$18,790

$19,656

$18,450

$18,985

$15,921

$15.859

$18,038

$16,822

$16,829

$15,330

$12,994

$4,451

($10,387)

$1,004

$199

$189

$158

$101



Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach K-5 Moreno Valley Unified Certificated $334 $54
Supervisor/Admin

Asst Principal-Alternative Ed Moreno Valley Unified Certificated ($240) ($265)
Supervisor/Admin



