Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Superintendent		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$274,554	\$53,293
Chief Human Resources Officer		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$212,424	\$53,847
Chief Academic Officer		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$205,773	\$38,479
Exec Dir-Tech, Innov & Asmt		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$167,177	\$47,599
Director III-Categorical Prog		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$166,311	\$33,602
Principal On Assignment		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$164,793	\$35,465
Director III-Student Svcs		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$163,955	\$46,586
Dir III-English Lang Learner		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$163,944	\$37,901
Principal - High School		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$163,728	\$35,365
Principal - High School		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$163,728	\$35,365
Director III-Elementary Ed		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$163,461	\$41,422
Director III-Professional Dev		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$163,431	\$41,523
Principal - High School		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$160,896	\$46,110
Asst Principal-Alternative Ed		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$159,671	\$39,902
Principal - High School		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$159,114	\$41,060
Director III-Human Resources		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$158,911	\$46,472
Director III-Secondary Ed		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$158,492	\$45,847

Principal - Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$157,144	\$34,191
Principal On Assignment	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$156,676	\$34,090
Principal - Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$156,343	\$44,835
Alternative Ed Principal	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$156,034	\$34,090
Alternative Ed Principal	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$155,718	\$34,090
Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$153,525	\$28,964
Coord-Acad Int Linguistic Supp	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$152,154	\$30,835
Principal - Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$151,648	\$44,835
Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$150,760	\$31,057
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 9- 12	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$150,495	\$33,182
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$150,333	\$30,101
Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$149,820	\$38,637
Principal - Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$149,207	\$36,733
Asst Principal-Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$148,803	\$33,102
Assistant Principal - Elem	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$148,058	\$28,828
Assistant Director-Selpa	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$147,875	\$44,208
Coordinator, Sp Ed/Mental Hlth	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$147,835	\$32,960
Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$147,205	\$43,942

Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$147,118	\$43,927
Principal - Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$146,926	\$37,607
Coordinator-Student Services	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$146,429	\$43,705
Dir - College & Career Ready	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$145,525	\$38,151
Coord, Sp Ed-Moderate/Severe	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$145,495	\$43,805
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$145,153	\$32,226
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$145,153	\$32,226
Asst Principal-Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$145,132	\$24,466
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$145,127	\$32,248
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$145,028	\$32,226
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$144,944	\$32,237
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$144,553	\$32,226
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$144,232	\$33,815
Coordinator-Student Services	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$143,622	\$43,814
Coordinator-Vapa	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$143,456	\$38,655
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$143,325	\$35,721
Prin Early Childhood Learning	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$143,295	\$41,284
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$142,943	\$35,721

Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$142,813	\$37,921
Asst Principal-Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$142,373	\$31,776
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$142,309	\$42,971
Asst Principal-Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$142,077	\$42,506
Principal - Adult Education	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$141,935	\$38,021
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$141,877	\$42,971
Asst Principal On Assignment	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$141,851	\$41,636
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$141,613	\$43,022
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$141,490	\$40,994
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$141,438	\$37,690
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$141,078	\$42,982
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$141,013	\$42,971
Principal K-12 Online Learning	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$140,234	\$23,583
Coordinator-Accountability	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$139,982	\$43,705
Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$139,919	\$31,481
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$139,785	\$31,691
Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$139,289	\$43,234
Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$138,984	\$43,360

Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach K-5	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$137,838	\$28,362
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$137,519	\$42,971
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$136,530	\$30,963
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$136,145	\$41,665
Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$135,681	\$42,211
Asst Principal-Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$134,989	\$34,802
Principal - Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$134,532	\$41,923
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach K-5	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$134,056	\$24,847
Assistant Principal - Elem	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$133,120	\$30,210
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach K-5	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$130,865	\$30,006
Coord, Sp Ed-Mild/Moderate	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$129,828	\$36,962
Asst Principal-Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$129,361	\$40,889
Assistant Principal - Elem	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$129,154	\$35,710
Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$128,980	\$30,204
Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$128,515	\$29,013
Assistant Principal - Elem	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$128,483	\$40,889
Assistant Principal - Elem	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$127,874	\$30,146
Assistant Principal - Elem	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$127,835	\$33,501

Asst Principal-Middle School		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$127,694	\$33,639
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 9- 12	Eld Teacher - Secondary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$127,328	\$29,468
Assistant Principal - Elem		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$127,073	\$33,107
Assistant Principal - Elem		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$126,895	\$29,537
Principal - Elementary		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$125,753	\$40,484
Asst Principal-Alternative Ed		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$124,716	\$40,275
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach K-5		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$124,526	\$33,501
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach K-5		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$123,927	\$28,392
Asst Principal - High School		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$122,787	\$28,501
Alternative Ed Principal		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$122,639	\$32,817
Asst Principal-Middle School		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$122,263	\$28,627
Assistant Principal - Elem		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$121,064	\$40,751
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 9- 12		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$120,747	\$40,221
Assistant Principal - Elem		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$119,823	\$31,950
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach K-5		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$119,201	\$26,520
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 6-8		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$117,941	\$29,114
Asst Principal-Middle School		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$116,487	\$31,535
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 6-8		Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$115,686	\$38,928

Asst Principal-Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$115,574	\$38,916
Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$115,443	\$28,499
Assistant Principal - Elem	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$114,773	\$27,559
Asst Principal-Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$113,041	\$38,877
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach K-5	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$112,758	\$38,304
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach K-5	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$111,173	\$31,054
Assistant Principal - Elem	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$108,369	\$37,970
Asst Principal-Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$107,332	\$38,106
Asst Principal-Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$101,872	\$37,516
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 6-8	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$96,592	\$38,199
Asst Principal-Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$93,458	\$35,264
Executive Director - Selpa	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$86,046	\$21,929
Early Childhood Coord-Ed/Dis	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$79,378	\$24,012
Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$76,242	\$19,228
Executive Director - Selpa	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$76,063	\$20,084
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 9- 12	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$75,682	\$17,136
Coordinator Pbis	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$75,427	\$16,522
Alternative Ed Principal	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$75,413	\$22,893

Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$75,142	\$18,790
Coordinator-Accountability	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$74,864	\$19,656
Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$73,496	\$18,450
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 6-8	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$71,769	\$18,985
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$70,745	\$15,921
Asst Principal-Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$69,952	\$15,859
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$69,725	\$18,038
Assistant Principal - Elem	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$67,847	\$16,822
Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$63,417	\$16,829
Assistant Principal - Elem	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$60,791	\$15,330
Assistant Principal - Elem	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$60,196	\$12,994
Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$27,655	\$4,451
Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$3,636	(\$10,387)
Coord Early Intervening Svcs	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$2,038	\$1,004
Assistant Principal - Elem	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$1,221	\$199
Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$1,204	\$189
Asst Principal-Alternative Ed	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$971	\$158
Ersea/Family&Comm Engmnt Coord	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$587	\$101

Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach K-5	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$334	\$54
Asst Principal-Alternative Ed	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	(\$240)	(\$265)